Product
List
Veterinary analysis human - centred biotech
Chile
Thailand
India
Portugal
China

•	 Compact system with low maintenance.
•	 Real 200 t/h, even with bi-reagent reactions.
Ordering Information
Description Code Format
BA200 analyser/BA200 analyser with ISE module 83200/83200ISE -
Wheeled table + computer support AC17346 1 unit
Wheeled table AC17345 1 unit
Reaction rotor AC11485 10 units
Concentrated washing solution AC16434 500 mL
Acid washing solution (WS1) AC17201 4 x 20 mL
Alkaline washing solution (WS2) AC17205 4 x 15 mL
Sample wells (pediatric cups) AC10770 1000 units
Reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16362 10 units
Reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16363 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16364 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16365 10 units
690 mm
6
8
0
 m
m
1070 mm
BA200
Full Automatic Random Access Analyser
ISE Module
Code Formato Description
5201 1 unit Sodium Electrode (Na+)
5202 1 unit Potassium Electrode (K+)
5207 1 unit Chloride Electrode (Cl-)
5204 1 unit Reference Electrode
5205 1 unit Lithium Electrode (Li+)
5206 1 unit Spacer Electrode
5420 1 unit Reagent pack Na+/K+/Cl+/Li+
5412 125 mL Urine diluent 125 mL
5408 500 mL Urine diluent 500 mL
5421 1 unit ISE Cleaning solution Kit
2814 1 unit Bi-level quality control kit (Na+/K+/Cl+/Li+)
2815 1 unit Tri-level quality control kit (Na+/K+/Cl+/Li+)
We understand your needs. We
guarantee maximum flexibility
with maximum performance.
Analysers & Devices | 16 Product List
720 mm
12
5
8
 m
m
1200 mm
BA400
Full Automatic Random Access Analyser
Highlights
•	 400 test/hour setup speed.
•	 Maximum throughput of 560 t/h with ISE Module: Na+, K+, Cl-, Li+ (optional).
•	 Segmented samples rotor for faster samples loading.
•	 Automatic hemolysis on whole blood samples.
•	 88 cooled reagents on board (6 - 11 °C) for 20 and 60 mL dedicated reagent bottles with barcode.
•	 Reaction rotor washing station and continuous evaluation of cuvettes status.
•	 Dynamic baseline with SMART LED technology.
•	 Photometric range up to 3.5 Abs and optical resolution of 0.0001 Abs.
•	 Full-capacity to integrate into LIS (ASTM, HL7).
•	 Minimum user maintenance.
*FDA approved.
** Check the need of use.
Ordering Information
Description Code Format
BA400 analyser*/ BA400 analyser with ISE module 83400/83400ISE -
Extra segments for segmented samples rotor (pediatric adapters included) AC17457 3 units
Reaction rotor AC11485 10 units
Concentrated washing solution AC16434 500 mL
Acid washing solution (WS1) AC17201 4 x 20 mL
Alkaline washing solution (WS2) AC17205 4 x 15 mL
High alkaline washing solution (WS3)** AC17800 2 x 60 mL
Sample wells (pediatric cups) AC10770 1000 units
Reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16362 10 units
Reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16363 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16364 10 units
Ambar reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16365 10 units
ISE Module
Code Formato Description
5201 1 unit Sodium Electrode (Na+)
5202 1 unit Potassium Electrode (K+)